
Teilergebnis vom 23/25.11.2013
Event Category Gender Weight Age Country Record Season
2000 Meter 12 and Under M 0 12 GBR 00:07:12,7 2008
2000 Meter 12 and Under F 0 12 DEN 00:07:30,3 1998
2000 Meter 13-18 M Hwt 18 GER 00:05:47,0 2004
2000 Meter 13-18 M Lwt 18 DEN 00:06:06,5 2007
2000 Meter 13-18 F Hwt 18 AUS 00:06:33,9 2004
2000 Meter 13-18 F Lwt 17 USA 00:07:05,7 2013
2000 Meter 19-29 M Hwt 24 NZL 00:05:38,3 1999
2000 Meter 19-29 M Lwt 24 DEN 00:05:56,7 2013
2000 Meter 19-29 F Hwt 26 FRA 00:06:28,4 2006
2000 Meter 19-29 F Lwt 29 USA 00:06:54,7 2010
2000 Meter 30-39 M Hwt 32 NZL 00:05:36,6 2008
2000 Meter 30-39 M Lwt 32 DEN 00:06:06,4 2004
2000 Meter 30-39 F Hwt 31 GBR 00:06:28,8 2004
2000 Meter 30-39 F Lwt 35 USA 00:06:56,7 2000
2000 Meter 40-49 M Hwt 40 GBR 00:05:57,5 2009
2000 Meter 40-49 M Lwt 40 GER 00:06:17,4 2011
2000 Meter 40-49 F Hwt 40 USA 00:06:48,2 2003
2000 Meter 40-49 F Lwt 40 USA 00:07:09,6 2005
2000 Meter 50-54 M Hwt 50 GBR 00:06:07,7 1998
2000 Meter 50-54 M Lwt 50 USA 00:06:25,1 2009
2000 Meter 50-54 F Hwt 51 CAN 00:06:58,0 2012
2000 Meter 50-54 F Lwt 51 USA 00:07:22,6 2004
2000 Meter 55-59 M Hwt 55 USA 00:06:18,6 2009
2000 Meter 55-59 M Lwt 55 GBR 00:06:38,1 2006
2000 Meter 55-59 F Hwt 55 GBR 00:07:20,2 2013
2000 Meter 55-59 F Lwt 55 USA 00:07:30,6 2008
2000 Meter 60-64 M Hwt 60 USA 00:06:23,7 2004
2000 Meter 60-64 M Lwt 61 GBR 00:06:42,5 2007
2000 Meter 60-64 F Hwt 62 NED 00:07:31,0 2008
2000 Meter 60-64 F Lwt 60 NZL 00:07:40,0 2013
2000 Meter 65-69 M Hwt 65 USA 00:06:40,3 2013
2000 Meter 65-69 M Lwt 66 DEN 00:06:57,5 2013
2000 Meter 65-69 F Hwt 65 NED 00:07:43,2 2011
2000 Meter 65-69 F Lwt 67 DEN 00:07:56,7 2012
2000 Meter 70-74 M Hwt 70 GER 00:06:54,8 2013
2000 Meter 70-74 M Lwt 70 GBR 00:07:08,2 2011
2000 Meter 70-74 F Hwt 71 USA 00:08:11,5 2010
2000 Meter 70-74 F Lwt 70 USA 00:08:12,7 2009
2000 Meter 75-79 M Hwt 75 USA 00:07:22,3 2005
2000 Meter 75-79 M Lwt 75 GBR 00:07:24,1 2012
2000 Meter 75-79 F Hwt 76 AUS 00:08:36,5 2008
2000 Meter 75-79 F Lwt 76 USA 00:08:48,4 2013
2000 Meter 80-84 M Lwt 81 GER 00:07:42,0 2008
2000 Meter 80-84 M Hwt 81 USA 00:07:45,5 2008
2000 Meter 80-84 F Hwt 81 USA 00:08:54,8 2008
2000 Meter 80-84 F Lwt 80 GBR 00:09:41,6 2010
2000 Meter 85-89 M Hwt 86 USA 00:08:10,5 2013
2000 Meter 85-89 M Lwt 85 USA 00:08:13,6 2010
2000 Meter 85-89 F Lwt 85 GBR 00:10:25,2 2006
2000 Meter 90-94 M Lwt 91 GBR 00:09:25,8 2002
2000 Meter 90-94 M Hwt 90 GBR 00:09:32,5 2011
2000 Meter 90-94 F Lwt 91 USA 00:12:07,5 2000
2000 Meter 95-99 M Lwt 96 GBR 00:10:28,2 2006
2000 Meter 100+ M Lwt 100 GBR 00:13:32,6 2011

3. Disziplin - Results
Platz Punkte

1 1 Brigitte Huhn RGH 26
2 2 Henning Plumeyer ARVA 24
3 3 Sven Riedel LSV 23
4 4 Eike Christian Schmidt RGH 22
5 5 Björn Schulze-Gülich LSV 21
6 6 Stephan Olesinski RVW 20
7 7 Diana Hirschner SGWN 19
8 8 Jan Stövesand LSV 18
9 9 Torbjörn Vik RVW 17
10 10 Beatrice Techen� HRC 16
11 11 Johannes Delfs RVW 15
12 12 Michael Schawe RCP 14
13 13 Frank Schildt LSV 13
14 14 Andre Niederdorf LSV 12
15 15 Dr. Stefan Czerner LSV 11
16 16 Jan Sedlacik RVW 10
17 17 Stephan Haase HRV 9
18 18 Andre Jacquemard RVW 8
19 19 Nicky-Sascha Avino RCD 7
20 20 Ulrike Löbel RVW 6
21 21 Anja Kämmerer RGH 0
22 21 Ansgar Heinze LSV 0
23 21 Claudia Niendorf RGH 0
24 21 Gudrun Kankelfitz RVW 0
25 21 Harald Witte RVW 0
26 21 Hartmut Kurzewitz SGWN 0
27 21 Helke Schüler RGH 0
28 21 Jens-Peter Müller WSAP 0
29 21 Julian Wolf LSV 0
30 21 Kathrin Martinen RGH 0
31 21 Katja Tommek RGH 0
32 21 Lars Ehrlich WSAP 0
33 21 Martin Stridde RGH 0
34 21 Mathias Thees LSV 0
35 21 Maximilian Rolfes RGH 0
36 21 Michael Bögle RVW 0
37 21 Piet Hansen RVW 0
38 21 Sebastian Franke RGH 0
39 21 Simon Zeller RVW 0
40 21 Steffen Schönhut LSV 0
41 21 Sven Steinberg RGH 0
42 21 Thomas Dobbert RGH 0
43 21 Ulrike Lange RVW 0
44 21 Wolfgang Beifuß RVW 0
45 21 Wolfgang Uwiss LSV 0
46 21 NN 0 0
47 21 NN 0 0
48 21 NN 0 0
49 21 NN 0 0
50 21 NN 0 0

DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start

99,99#NV DNS
#NV DNS 99,99

#NV DNS 99,99
#NV DNS 99,99
#NV DNS 99,99

00:06:07,7 DNS 99,99
00:06:38,1 DNS 99,99

00:05:36,6 DNS 99,99
00:06:28,8 DNS 99,99

00:05:38,3 DNS 99,99
00:05:57,5 DNS 99,99

00:06:07,7 DNS 99,99
00:05:38,3 DNS 99,99

00:06:07,7 DNS 99,99
00:06:40,3 DNS 99,99

00:05:36,6 DNS 99,99
00:05:38,3 DNS 99,99

00:05:56,7 DNS 99,99
00:05:57,5 DNS 99,99

00:06:58,0 DNS 99,99
00:06:48,2 DNS 99,99

00:05:36,6 DNS 99,99
00:05:38,3 DNS 99,99

00:06:18,6 DNS 99,99
00:06:48,2 DNS 99,99

00:06:58,0 DNS 99,99
00:06:40,3 DNS 99,99

00:05:57,5 DNS 99,99
00:07:22,6 DNS 99,99

00:06:28,8 00:08:47,2 35,60
00:06:56,7 DNS 99,99

00:05:57,5 00:07:39,4 28,50
00:07:12,7 00:09:46,2 35,47

00:05:36,6 00:07:11,6 28,22
00:05:57,5 00:07:39,2 28,45

00:05:38,3 00:07:03,5 25,18
00:06:17,4 00:07:59,0 26,92

00:05:57,5 00:07:21,2 23,41
00:05:36,6 00:06:58,8 24,42

00:07:20,2 00:08:55,4 21,63
00:05:36,6 00:06:50,0 21,81

00:05:57,5 00:07:13,4 21,23
00:05:57,5 00:07:13,7 21,31

00:05:57,5 00:07:12,2 20,90
00:06:28,8 00:07:50,7 21,06

00:05:38,3 00:06:40,6 18,42
00:05:36,6 00:06:40,1 18,87

00:06:25,1 00:07:15,6 13,11
00:06:07,7 00:06:35,0 7,42
00:07:20,2 00:07:47,7 6,25

Name / Verein Referenzzeit IST-Zeit Abweichung

Harry Dobinson Indoor rowing race
Ernestine Bayer Indoor rowing race

John Hodgson Indoor rowing race

Mavis Surridge Indoor rowing race

John Hodgson Indoor rowing race

Robert Spenger CRASH-B 2010
Jane Welsh Indoor rowing race

John Hodgson Indoor rowing race

Dean Smith Indoor rowing race

Jeanne Daprano CRASH-B 2013
Walter Wagner Indoor rowing race

Dean Smith Indoor rowing race
Ruth Doell Indoor rowing race

Ingrid Petersen Sealand Championships

Luanne Mills Indoor rowing race

Bernhard Strocka Indoor rowing race

Emily Cornwell Indoor rowing race

Arnold Cooke Indoor rowing race
Luanne Mills Indoor rowing race

Roger Bangay Indoor rowing race
Stephen Rounds Indoor rowing race

Brian Bailey Indoor rowing race

Jørgen Engelbrecht Indoor rowing race

Mies Bernelot Moens Indoor rowing race

Mies Bernelot-Moens Indoor rowing race

Lorene Smith Fundraising event witnessed by NZL dealer Gary Reid et al
Charles Hamlin CRASH-B 2013

Roy Brook Indoor rowing race
Gill Prescott Indoor rowing race

Joan Van Blom Indoor rowing race
Paul Hendershott Indoor rowing race

Nik Fleming Indoor rowing race
Matthias Auer Indoor rowing race

Joanne Ritchie Indoor rowing race

Dick Cashin Indoor rowing race
Joan Van Blom Indoor rowing race

Lisa Schlenker Indoor rowing race
Andy Ripley Indoor rowing race

Paul Siebach Indoor rowing race

Ursula Grobler Indoor rowing race

Carol Skricki Indoor rowing race

Eskild Ebbesen Indoor rowing race
Sarah Winckless Indoor rowing race
Lisa Schlenker Indoor rowing race

Rob Waddell Indoor rowing race

Christine Cavallo Indoor rowing race
Rob Waddell Indoor rowing race

Henrik Stephansen Indoor rowing race
Sophie Balmary Indoor rowing race

Fie Udby Indoor rowing race

Sarah Hubbard Indoor rowing race

Callum Jones Indoor rowing race

Henrik Stephansen Indoor rowing race
Karsten Brodowsky Indoor rowing race

2000 Meter 3. Disziplin - References
Name Source

6. Alster Ergo-Cup


